Stainless steel cable ties
The ultimate solution
2
Features & Benefits
Stainless steel cable ties
UV-resistant Fire-proof Heat
resistant
Low temperature

resistance
• Applications: installation of cables and pipes in extreme condi-
tions and hazardous areas, such as: petrochemical and food pro-
cessing industries, power stations, mining, shipbuilding, offshore
and other aggressive environments
Technical Information
Material A. 304 grade non-magnetic stainless steel
B. 316 grade non-magnetic stainless steel
Temperature range -80°C to +538°C
Colour Metallic
Flammability rating Absolutely fireproof
Other properties UV-resistant
Product Ref. Product Ref. Length Width Material Maximum Minimum Quantity Tooling
Stainless steel 304 Stainless steel 316 L W thickness bundle diameter tensile strength
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [N] [pieces]
YLS-4.6-100A YLS-4.6-100B 100 4.6 0.26 20 440 100
YLS-4.6-125A YLS-4.6-125B 125 4.6 0.26 22 440 100
YLS-4.6-150A YLS-4.6-150B 150 4.6 0.26 24 440 100
YLS-4.6-200A YLS-4.6-200B 200 4.6 0.26 50 440 100
YLS-4.6-300A YLS-4.6-300B 300 4.6 0.26 80 440 100
YLS-4.6-360A YLS-4.6-360B 360 4.6 0.26 100 440 100
YLS-4.6-520A YLS-4.6-520B 520 4.6 0.26 150 440 100
YLS-4.6-680A YLS-4.6-680B 680 4.6 0.26 200 440 100
YLS-4.6-840A YLS-4.6-840B 840 4.6 0.26 250 440 100
YLS-4.6-1000A YLS-4.6-1000B 1000 4.6 0.26 300 440 100
YLS-4.6-1200A YLS-4.6-1200B 1200 4.6 0.26 365 440 100
YLS-4.6-1400A YLS-4.6-1400B 1400 4.6 0.26 425 440 100 CT3
YLS-7.9-100A YLS-7.9-100B 100 7.9 0.26 20 1110 100 CT6
YLS-7.9-125A YLS-7.9-125B 125 7.9 0.26 22 1110 100
YLS-7.9-150A YLS-7.9-150B 150 7.9 0.26 24 1110 100
YLS-7.9-200A YLS-7.9-200B 200 7.9 0.26 50 1110 100
YLS-7.9-300A YLS-7.9-300B 300 7.9 0.26 80 1110 100
YLS-7.9-360A YLS-7.9-360B 360 7.9 0.26 100 1110 100
YLS-7.9-520A YLS-7.9-520B 520 7.9 0.26 150 1110 100
YLS-7.9-680A YLS-7.9-680B 680 7.9 0.26 200 1110 100
YLS-7.9-840A YLS-7.9-840B 840 7.9 0.26 250 1110 100
YLS-7.9-1000A YLS-7.9-1000B 1000 7.9 0.26 300 1110 100
YLS-7.9-1200A YLS-7.9-1200B 1200 7.9 0.26 365 1110 100
YLS-7.9-1400A YLS-7.9-1400B 1400 7.9 0.26 425 1110 100
4
T Y P ET Y P E
A P P R O V E DA P P R O V E DE49405*
* * *

• Applications: installation of cables and pipes in extreme condi-
tions and hazardous areas, such as: petrochemical and food pro-
cessing industries, power stations, mining, shipbuilding, offshore
and other aggressive environments
Technical Information
Material 316 grade non-magnetic stainless steel
Coating Polyester
Temperature range -80°C to +150°C
Colour Black
Flammability rating Absolutely fireproof
Other properties UV-resistant, Halogen free, non toxic
Stainless steel cable ties
Product Ref. Length Width Material Maximum Minimum Quantity Tooling
L W thickness bundle diameter tensile strength
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [N] [pieces]
YLS-4.6-100BC 100 4.6 0.36 20 440 100
YLS-4.6-125BC 125 4.6 0.36 22 440 100
YLS-4.6-150BC 150 4.6 0.36 24 440 100
YLS-4.6-200BC 200 4.6 0.36 50 440 100
YLS-4.6-300BC 300 4.6 0.36 80 440 100
YLS-4.6-360BC 360 4.6 0.36 100 440 100
YLS-4.6-520BC 520 4.6 0.36 150 440 100
YLS-4.6-680BC 680 4.6 0.36 200 440 100
YLS-4.6-840BC 840 4.6 0.36 250 440 100
YLS-4.6-1000BC 1000 4.6 0.36 300 440 100
YLS-4.6-1200BC 1200 4.6 0.36 365 440 100
YLS-4.6-1400BC 1400 4.6 0.36 425 440 100 CT3
YLS-7.9-100BC 100 7.9 0.36 20 530 100 CT6
YLS-7.9-125BC 125 7.9 0.36 22 530 100
YLS-7.9-150BC 150 7.9 0.36 24 530 100
YLS-7.9-200BC 200 7.9 0.36 50 530 100
YLS-7.9-300BC 300 7.9 0.36 80 530 100
YLS-7.9-360BC 360 7.9 0.36 100 530 100
YLS-7.9-520BC 520 7.9 0.36 150 530 100
YLS-7.9-680BC 680 7.9 0.36 200 530 100
YLS-7.9-840BC 840 7.9 0.36 250 530 100
YLS-7.9-1000BC 1000 7.9 0.36 300 530 100
YLS-7.9-1200BC 1200 7.9 0.36 365 530 100
YLS-7.9-1400BC 1400 7.9 0.36 425 530 100
5
T Y P ET Y P E
A P P R O V E DA P P R O V E D
* * *

• Corrosion resistant 316 grade stainless steel (marine grade) for
high mechanical and chemical durability
• Applications: installation of cables and pipes in extreme condi-
tions and hazardous areas, such as: petrochemical and food pro-
cessing industries, power stations, mining, shipbuilding, offshore
and other aggressive environments
Technical Information
Material 316 grade non-magnetic stainless steel
Temperature range -80°C to +538°C
Colour Metallic
Flammability rating Absolutely fireproof
Other properties UV-resistant
Product Ref. Length Width Material Maximum Minimum Quantity Tooling
L W thickness bundle diameter tensile strength
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [N] [pieces]
YLS-12-200B 200 12.0 0.32 25 2670 50
YLS-12-300B 300 12.0 0.32 55 2670 50
YLS-12-360B 360 12.0 0.32 75 2670 50
YLS-12-440B 440 12.0 0.32 102 2670 50
YLS-12-520B 520 12.0 0.32 130 2670 50
YLS-12-600B 600 12.0 0.32 155 2670 50 CT3
YLS-12-680B 680 12.0 0.32 180 2670 50 CT7
YLS-12-760B 760 12.0 0.32 205 2670 50
YLS-12-840B 840 12.0 0.32 230 2670 50
YLS-12-920B 920 12.0 0.32 255 2670 50
YLS-12-1000B 1000 12.0 0.32 280 2670 25
YLS-12-1200B 1200 12.0 0.32 345 2670 25
YLS-12-1400B 1400 12.0 0.32 405 2670 25
YLS-16-200B 200 16.0 0.32 25 3110 50
YLS-16-300B 300 16.0 0.32 55 3110 50
YLS-16-360B 360 16.0 0.32 75 3110 50
YLS-16-440B 440 16.0 0.32 102 3110 50
YLS-16-520B 520 16.0 0.32 130 3110 50
YLS-16-600B 600 16.0 0.32 155 3110 50
YLS-16-680B 680 16.0 0.32 180 3110 50 CT7
YLS-16-760B 760 16.0 0.32 205 3110 50
YLS-16-840B 840 16.0 0.32 230 3110 50
YLS-16-920B 920 16.0 0.32 255 3110 50
YLS-16-1000B 1000 16.0 0.32 280 3110 25
YLS-16-1200B 1200 16.0 0.32 345 3110 25
YLS-16-1400B 1400 16.0 0.32 405 3110 25
7
Ball-Lock Type - Heavy-duty ties, fully coated
The Ball-Lock Type stainless steel ties from Thomas & Betts are self-
locking, requiring no time consuming crimping or folding operations.

and for an improved insulation between dissimilar materials.
• Applications: installation of cables and pipes in extreme condi-
tions and hazardous areas, such as: petrochemical and food
processing industries, power stations, mining, shipbuilding,
offshore and other aggressive environments
Technical Information
Material 316 grade non-magnetic stainless steel
Coating Black Polyester
Temperature range -80°C to +150°C
Flammability rating Absolutely fireproof
Other properties UV-resistant, Halogen free, non toxic
Stainless steel cable ties
Product Ref. Length Width Material Maximum Minimum Quantity Tooling
L W thickness bundle diameter tensile strength
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [N] [pieces]
YLS-12-200BC 200 12.0 0.42 25 2000 50
YLS-12-300BC 300 12.0 0.42 55 2000 50
YLS-12-360BC 360 12.0 0.42 75 2000 50
YLS-12-440BC 440 12.0 0.42 102 2000 50
YLS-12-520BC 520 12.0 0.42 130 2000 50
YLS-12-600BC 600 12.0 0.42 155 2000 50
YLS-12-680BC 680 12.0 0.42 180 2000 50 CT3
YLS-12-760BC 760 12.0 0.42 205 2000 50 CT7
YLS-12-840BC 840 12.0 0.42 230 2000 50
YLS-12-920BC 920 12.0 0.42 255 2000 50
YLS-12-1000BC 1000 12.0 0.42 280 2000 25
YLS-12-1200BC 1200 12.0 0.42 345 2000 25
YLS-12-1400BC 1400 12.0 0.42 405 2000 25
YLS-16-200BC 200 16.0 0.42 25 2000 50
YLS-16-300BC 300 16.0 0.42 55 2000 50
YLS-16-360BC 360 16.0 0.42 75 2000 50
YLS-16-440BC 440 16.0 0.42 102 2000 50
YLS-16-520BC 520 16.0 0.42 130 2000 50
YLS-16-600BC 600 16.0 0.42 155 2000 50 CT7
YLS-16-680BC 680 16.0 0.42 180 2000 50
YLS-16-760BC 760 16.0 0.42 205 2000 50
YLS-16-840BC 840 16.0 0.42 230 2000 50
YLS-16-920BC 920 16.0 0.42 255 2000 50
YLS-16-1000BC 1000 16.0 0.42 280 2000 25
YLS-16-1200BC 1200 16.0 0.42 345 2000 25
YLS-16-1400BC 1400 16.0 0.42 405 2000 25
Ladder Type - Uncoated
The Ladder Type stainless steel ties from Thomas & Betts have a flat,
low profile head for easy application.
• Strong self-locking mechanism (pawl and ratchet), requires no

shipbuilding, offshore and other aggressive environments
Technical Information
Material 316 grade stainless steel
Coating Uncoated
Temperature range -80°C to +538°C
Colour Metallic
Flammability rating Absolutely fireproof
Other properties UV-resistant
Stainless steel cable ties
T
W
L
Product Ref. Length Width Thickness Maximum Minimum Quantity Tooling
L W T bundle diameter tensile strength
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [N] [pieces]
YLD-7-150-B 150 7.0 0.30 43 445 100
YLD-7-225-B 225 7.0 0.30 67 445 100
YLD-7-300-B 300 7.0 0.30 91 445 100 CT1-TB
YLD-7-450-B 450 7.0 0.30 139 445 100 CT2-TB
YLD-7-610-B 610 7.0 0.30 190 445 100 CT3
YLD-12-150-B 150 12.0 0.35 43 890 100 CT4-TB
YLD-12-225-B 225 12.0 0.35 67 890 100 CT5
YLD-12-300-B 300 12.0 0.35 91 890 100 WT3S
YLD-12-450-B 450 12.0 0.35 139 890 100
YLD-12-610-B 610 12.0 0.35 190 890 100
T Y P ET Y P E
A P P R O V E DA P P R O V E D
TYPE
APPROVED

shipbuilding, offshore and other aggressive environments
Technical Information
Material 316 grade stainless steel
Coating Polyester
Temperature range -80°C to +150°C
Colour Black
Flammability rating Absolutely fireproof
Other properties UV-resistant, Halogen free, non-toxic
Stainless steel cable ties
T
W
L
Product Ref. Length Width Thickness Maximum Minimum Quantity Tooling
L W T bundle diameter tensile strength
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [N] [pieces]
YLD-7-150-BC 150 7.0 0.30 43 445 100
YLD-7-225-BC 225 7.0 0.30 67 445 100
YLD-7-300-BC 300 7.0 0.30 91 445 100 CT1-TB
YLD-7-450-BC 450 7.0 0.30 139 445 100 CT2-TB
YLD-7-610-BC 610 7.0 0.30 190 445 100 CT3
YLD-12-150-BC 150 12.0 0.35 43 890 100 CT4-TB
YLD-12-225-BC 225 12.0 0.35 67 890 100 CT5
YLD-12-300-BC 300 12.0 0.35 91 890 100 WT3S
YLD-12-450-BC 450 12.0 0.35 139 890 100
YLD-12-610-BC 610 12.0 0.35 190 890 100
T Y P ET Y P E
A P P R O V E DA P P R O V E D
TYPE
APPROVED

and hazardous areas, indoor and outdoor, such as: petrochemical
and food processing industries, power stations, mining, shipbuild-
ing, offshore and other aggressive environments
Technical Information
Material 316 grade stainless steel
Coating Polyester
Temperature range -80°C to +150°C
Colour Black
Flammability rating Absolutely fireproof
Other properties UV-resistant, Halogen free, non-toxicT
L
W
Product Ref. Length Width Thickness Maximum Minimum Quantity Tooling
L W T bundle diameter tensile strength
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [N] [pieces]
YRL-5-150-BC 150 5.0 0.61 35 334 (1300 for DNV) 100
YRL-5-230-BC 230 5.0 0.61 60 334 (1300 for DNV) 100
YRL-5-330-BC 330 5.0 0.61 95 334 (1300 for DNV) 100
YRL-5-450-BC 450 5.0 0.61 130 334 (1300 for DNV) 100
YRL-5-650-BC 650 5.0 0.61 195 334 (1300 for DNV) 100 CT1-TB
YRL-10-150-BC 150 10.0 0.61 35 1112 (2200 for DNV) 100 CT2-TB
YRL-10-230-BC 230 10.0 0.61 60 1112 (2200 for DNV) 100 CT4-TB
YRL-10-330-BC 330 10.0 0.61 95 1112 (2200 for DNV) 100
YRL-10-450-BC 450 10.0 0.61 130 1112 (2200 for DNV) 100
YRL-10-650-BC 650 10.0 0.61 195 1112 (2200 for DNV) 100
YRL-10-750-BC 750 10.0 0.61 225 1112 (2200 for DNV) 100
YRL-10-900-BC 900 10.0 0.61 270 1112 (2200 for DNV) 100
T Y P ET Y P E
A P P R O V E DA P P R O V E D
TYPE
APPROVED

• Available in different widths and materials: galvanised steel, 316
grade stainless steel or aluminium
• Galvanised steel bands are also available in coated version or with
straight edges
Technical Information
Material Galvanised steel
316 grade stainless steel
Aluminium
Coating Uncoated or coated with Polyolefin
Colour Bands: metallic
Coating: black
Other properties UV-resistant, Halogen free, non-toxic
Stainless steel cable ties & Other metallic cable ties
Product Ref. Shape Material W (width) P ØD Thickness Length
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [m]
ARB12-GC Round edges Galvanised steel 12 14 5 0.8 10
ARB17-GC Round edges Galvanised steel 17 20 7 0.8 8
All-round bands, uncoated
All-round bands, fully coated
Product Ref. Shape Material W (width) P ØD Thickness Length
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [m]
ARB12-G Round edges Galvanised steel 12 14 5 0.8 10
ARB17-G Round edges Galvanised steel 17 20 7 0.8 10
ARB26-G Round edges Galvanised steel 26 25 8 1.0 10
ARB12-B Round edges 316 grade stainless steel 12 14 5 0.8 10
ARB17-B Round edges 316 grade stainless steel 17 20 7 0.8 10
ARB12-AL Round edges Aluminium 12 14 5 1.0 10
ARB17-AL Round edges Aluminium 17 20 7 1.0 10
ARB12-G-STR Straight edges Galvanised steel 12 8 5 0.8 10
ARB17-G-STR Straight edges Galvanised steel 17 12 7 0.8 10
ARB26-G-STR Straight edges Galvanised steel 26 14 8 1.0 10
Straight edges Round edges
ØD
W
P ØD

Weight 430 g
Dimensions [L x W x H] 173 x 158 x 22 mm
Product Ref.: CT7
• Tensioning and cutting tool, ratchet type
• Suitable for coated and uncoated Ball-Lock Type stainless steel ties,
having a width of 12 mm and 16 mm
Technical Information
Tool type Hand tool, ratchet type
Weight 1300 g
Dimensions [L x W x H] 270 x 170 x 60 mm
15
Selection chart & Specifications
Stainless steel cable ties
Type Material Coating Series Shape Range Packaging Quantity
304 Grade Stainless Steel Uncoated
YLS-4.6-…A Width: 4.6 mm Length: 125 to 1400 mm Bag 100 ties per bag
YLS-7.9-…A Width: 7.9 mm Length: 125 to 1400 mm Bag 100 ties per bag
Ball-Lock Type Uncoated
YLS-4.6-…B Width: 4.6 mm Length: 125 to 1400 mm Bag 100 ties per bag
316 Grade Stainless Steel
YLS-7.9-…B Width: 7.9 mm Length: 125 to 1400 mm Bag 100 ties per bag
Polyester
YLS-4.6-…BC Width: 4.6 mm Length: 125 to 1400 mm Bag 100 ties per bag
YLS-7.9-…BC Width: 7.9 mm Length: 125 to 1400 mm Bag 100 ties per bag
Ball-Lock Type, Uncoated
YLS-12-…B Width: 12.0 mm Length: 200 to 1400 mm Bag 50 / 25 ties per bag
Heavy-Duty
316 Grade Stainless Steel YLS-16-…B Width: 16.0 mm Length: 200 to 1400 mm Bag 50 / 25 ties per bag
Polyester
YLS-12-…BC Width: 12.0 mm Length: 200 to 1400 mm Bag 50 / 25 ties per bag
YLS-16-…BC Width: 16.0 mm Length: 200 to 1400 mm Bag 50 / 25 ties per bag
Uncoated
YLD-7-…-B Width: 7.0 mm Length: 150 to 610 mm Bag 100 ties per bag
Ladder Type 316 Grade Stainless Steel YLD-12-…-B Width: 12.0 mm Length: 150 to 610 mm Bag 100 ties per bag
Polyester
YLD-7-…-BC Width: 7.0 mm Length: 150 to 610 mm Bag 100 ties per bag
YLD-12-…-BC Width: 12.0 mm Length: 150 to 610 mm Bag 100 ties per bag
Releasable Type 316 Grade Stainless Steel Polyester
YRL-5-…-BC Width: 5.0 mm Length: 150 to 650 mm Bag 100 ties per bag
YRL-10-…-BC Width: 10.0 mm Length: 150 to 900 mm Bag 100 ties per bag
Identification YID-CHAR-… Characters
All letters & digits
Bag 100 pieces per bag
System